
Challenge Eugène Fillol 2024
Women's Epee

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 41 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name country club

1 ENGDAHL Sophie SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
2 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA Best junior fencer
3 TENGESDAL Vilde NOR BERGENS FK
3 JAWAID Marlena SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
5 MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA
6 MIKULAK Sara SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
7 OLSSON Liv SWE WFF ÖREBRO
8 HOMMIK Mira SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
9 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

10 RENDA Eden Rose SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
11 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR BERGENS FK
12 BROLIN Moa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
13 OSHAROVA Vlada UKR BERGENS FK
14 DE GROOTE Annica SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
15 LUNDBERG Sofia SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
16 ALBERTSON Pia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
17 OSHAROVA Kristina UKR BERGENS FK
18 LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE LFK LINKÖPING
19 LARSEN Sarah DEN TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN
20 WESTERGÅRD Jannica SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
21 VON KOSS HELLEBØ Elsa NOR NJÅRD FEKTING
22 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
23 WESTMAN Elda SWE MF19 MALMÖ
24 CARLSSON Emma SWE KFK KALMAR
25 FATULA Yuliia UKR NJÅRD FEKTING
26 FALLDE Alba SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
27 LIPPERT Neolie SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
28 GRUBAK Line Baun DEN TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN
29 EKMAN HERLIN Alice SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
30 LINDHOLM Ingrid SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA
31 VESTIN Matilda SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
32 FRODLER Anna SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
33 ERIKSSON Caroline SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
34 SIEVERT Sofia SWE FKC KARLSKRONA
35 LYSYCH Uliana IRL UCD DUBLIN
36 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
37 PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong NOR NJÅRD FEKTING
38 THOOR Elizabeth SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
39 ROSCA Nicole IRL UCD DUBLIN
40 EIRITZ Ingrid SWE UF UPPSALA
41 SWENNING Embla SWE UF UPPSALA Abandoned

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-03-22 05:08



Competition formula 

General 

The competition is held with one qualification phase followed by a direct elimination. 

41 fencers, where 24 fencers will qualify for main tableau. 

Initial ranking is made by creating the following ranking groups: 

00001-09999 fencers with points on the FIE ranking will get their FIE ranking 

10000-19999 fencers on Swedish ranking will get this ranking number +10000 

20000-29999 fencers from foreign clubs 

99999  fencers without ranking 

 

Qualification phase 

4 rounds of poules followed by a preliminary direct elimination tableau. The poule winners of round 2, 3 and 4 

are immediately qualified for the main tableau. A preliminary tableau is fenced for best remaining fencers. 

Ranking after each round with placement in poule as first criteria. 

 

Poule round no 1 

41 fencers 

6 poules (5 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6) 

Separation by : countries, clubs 

41 qualifiers  

 

Poule round no 2 

41 fencers 

6 poules (5 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6) 

41 qualifiers, where the 6 poule winners are qualified for the main tableau 

 

Poule round no 3 

34 fencers (41 at the start, 6 poule winners exempted, 1 fencer abandoned) 

6 poules (4 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5) 

34 qualifiers where the 6 poule winners are qualified for the main tableau 

 

Poule round no 4 

28 fencers (41 at the start, 12 poule winners exempted, 1 fencer abandoned) 

5 poules (3 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5) 

28 qualifiers where the 5 poule winners are qualified for the main tableau 

 

Preliminary tableau 

17 poule winners exempted 

Best 14 remaining fencers on a combined ranking from poule round 2-4 qualifiy to preliminary tableau to 

decide 7 additional fencers for the main tableau. 

 

Direct elimination 

Incomplete main tableau of 32 to qualify 4 fencers for quarter finals. 

Repêchage in one phase from 32 to qualify 4 fencers for quarter finals. 

Final tableau of 8 fencers. 

Placement in tableaux is, if necessary, adjusted to avoid already fenced matches. 

  



Detailed formula – qualification rounds 

Initial ranking 
 
41 fencers to start – 24 fencers qualify for DE 
 
 
 
 
 
Poules round no 1 
 
All fencers quallify for poule round no 2 
 
 
 
 
 

Poules round no 2 6 poule winners to DE 
  with ranking 1-6 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Poules round no 3 6 poule winners to DE 
  with ranking 7-12 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Poules round no 4 5 poule winners to DE 
  with ranking 13-17 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ranking after poules 2-4 Preliminary tableau of 14 7 winners from prel.tableau 
  to DE with ranking 18-24 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Eliminated after poules Eliminated after prel.tableau 
final rankings 32-41 final rankings 25-31 
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Detailed formula – direct elimination 

Ranking for tableau 
 
 24 fencers qualified for DE,  
 All fencers to an incomplete DE32 with repêchage to 8 
 followed by quarterfinals, semifinals and final 

 
              rank 9-24                 rank 1-8 

 
DE32 

 
Tableau 32 Tableau 16  Tableau 8 
 
 4 fencers 
 to quarter 
 finals 
 
  
  
 
 
 Repêchage 16:16 Repêchage 16:8 Repêchage 8:8 
 
 4 fencers 
 to quarter 
 finals 
 
 
 
 
 eliminated eliminated eliminated 
 with final  with final with final 
 rankings rankings rankings 
 17-24 13-16 9-12 
 
 
 
 

DE8 
 
Tableau Final 
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Participating clubs, page 1/1 

Club name city nation 

FKT Fægteklubben Trekanten København DEN 

UCD University College Dublin Dublin IRL 

BF Bergens Fekteklubb Bergen NOR 

NjF Njård Fekting Oslo NOR 

DIF Djurgårdens IF Fäktförening Stockholm SWE 

EGF En Garde Fäktförening Solna SWE 

FFF Föreningen för Fäktkonstens Främjande Stockholm SWE 

FKC Fäktklubben Chapman Karlskrona SWE 

KF99 Kungsbacka Fäktklubb 1999 Kungsbacka SWE 

KFK Kalmar Fäktklubb Kalmar SWE 

LFK Linköpings Fäktklubb Linköping SWE 

MF19 Malmö Fäktklubb av 1919 Malmlö SWE 

UF Upsala Fäktning Uppsala SWE 

WFF Wadköpings Fäktförening Örebro SWE 

ÄFK Ängby Fäktklubb Stockholm SWE 

 

 

 



Challenge Eugène Fillol 2024
Women's Epee

Fencers (all, ordered by initial ranks - 41 fencers)
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i.r. number name and first name nat. club

1 277 ENGDAHL Sophie SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
2 310 LARSEN Sarah DEN TREKANTEN KØBENHAV
3 328 MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA
4 417 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
5 453 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA
6 469 TENGESDAL Vilde NOR BERGENS FK
7 10005 RENDA Eden Rose SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
8 10006 WESTMAN Elda SWE MF19 MALMÖ
9 10007 DE GROOTE Annica SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

10 10008 EKMAN HERLIN Alice SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
11 10009 ALBERTSON Pia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
12 10013 JAWAID Marlena SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
13 10014 WESTERGÅRD Jannica SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
14 10015 ERIKSSON Caroline SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
15 10016 LINDHOLM Ingrid SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA
16 10017 LUNDBERG Sofia SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
17 10018 OLSSON Liv SWE WFF ÖREBRO
18 10020 LIPPERT Neolie SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
19 10024 BROLIN Moa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
20 10027 VESTIN Matilda SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
21 10030 CARLSSON Emma SWE KFK KALMAR
22 10031 MIKULAK Sara SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
23 10035 LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE LFK LINKÖPING
24 10039 SIEVERT Sofia SWE FKC KARLSKRONA
25 20002 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR BERGENS FK
26 20007 OSHAROVA Kristina UKR BERGENS FK
27 20008 OSHAROVA Vlada UKR BERGENS FK
28 20015 FATULA Yuliia UKR NJÅRD FEKTING
29 20016 VON KOSS HELLEBØ Elsa NOR NJÅRD FEKTING
30 20017 PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong NOR NJÅRD FEKTING
31 29999 LYSYCH Uliana IRL UCD DUBLIN
32 29999 GRUBAK Line Baun DEN TREKANTEN KØBENHAV
33 29999 ROSCA Nicole IRL UCD DUBLIN
34 99999 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
35 99999 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
36 99999 THOOR Elizabeth SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
37 99999 SWENNING Embla SWE UF UPPSALA
38 99999 HOMMIK Mira SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
39 99999 FRODLER Anna SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
40 99999 FALLDE Alba SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
41 99999 EIRITZ Ingrid SWE UF UPPSALA
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Challenge Eugène Fillol 2024
Women's Epee

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:00    Piste 4
Referee: CELEBI Deniz  EGF

V/M ind. HS rank
SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA  2  1  3  2  V 0.200 -10 13 6
ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 4 22 2
JAWAID Marlena DIF STOCKHOLM  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 7 24 1
LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA  V  4  4  2  V 0.400 2 20 4
GILDERNES Ada Sofie BERGENS FK  V  V  4  V  1 0.600 4 20 3
SIEVERT Sofia FKC KARLSKRONA  3  3  3  0  V 0.200 -7 14 5

Poule No 2    10:00    Piste 5
Referee: BARVESTAD Rickard  KFK KALMAR

V/M ind. HS rank
KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFF STOCKHOLM  V  3  0  1  2  3 0.167 -15 14 7
FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM  4  1  2  2  4  V 0.167 -9 18 6
BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  1  3  2  4 0.333 -4 20 5
WESTERGÅRD Jannica DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  4  3 0.667 10 27 2
LARSEN Sarah TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN  V  V  V  4  4  V 0.667 9 28 3
WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 30 1
OSHAROVA Kristina BERGENS FK  V  2  V  V  3  4 0.500 -1 24 4

Poule No 3    10:00    Piste 6
Referee: RUNOLD Vendela  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM  V  3  0  1  3  0 0.167 -17 12 6
EIRITZ Ingrid UF UPPSALA  4  0  3  2  3  3 0.000 -15 15 7
LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING  V  V  4  V  V  2 0.667 7 26 3
ALBERTSON Pia FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 30 1
MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA  V  V  2  4  V  V 0.667 10 26 2
LUNDBERG Sofia DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  4  4  1  V 0.500 -1 24 5
OSHAROVA Vlada BERGENS FK  V  V  V  4  2  4 0.500 5 25 4

Poule No 4    10:00    Piste 7
Referee: SVENSSON Mats  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
ERIKSSON Linnea FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  4  V  4  V 0.667 6 28 3
EKMAN HERLIN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM  3  V  2  V  0  3 0.333 -9 18 5
MIKULAK Sara ÄFK STOCKHOLM  3  4  3  V  1  2 0.167 -11 18 6
HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong NJÅRD FEKTING  3  3  4  2  1  4 0.000 -13 17 7
OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.667 10 26 2
FATULA Yuliia NJÅRD FEKTING  3  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 4 26 4

Poule No 5    10:00    Piste 8
Referee: SVENSSON Åsa  LÖFK LIDINGÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
LIPPERT Neolie FFF STOCKHOLM  3  2  3  0  4  V 0.167 -9 17 6
CARLSSON Emma KFK KALMAR  V  3  3  2  V  V 0.500 1 23 4
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
FRODLER Anna FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  3  4  2  V 0.500 -1 24 5
DE GROOTE Annica DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 2
VON KOSS HELLEBØ Elsa NJÅRD FEKTING  V  3  4  V  4  V 0.500 4 26 3
ROSCA Nicole UCD DUBLIN  1  1  1  4  1  1 0.000 -21 9 7
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Challenge Eugène Fillol 2024
Women's Epee

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 6    10:00    Piste 9
Referee: NYMAN Filip  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM  2  2  1  3  2  V 0.167 -14 15 6
ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 7 27 2
RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM  V  4  V  3  V  V 0.667 10 27 3
GRUBAK Line Baun TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN  V  2  2  0  V  V 0.500 -4 19 4
TENGESDAL Vilde BERGENS FK  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
ERIKSSON Caroline DIF STOCKHOLM  V  3  0  4  3  V 0.333 -4 20 5
LYSYCH Uliana UCD DUBLIN  4  4  3  3  2  2 0.000 -12 18 7
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Challenge Eugène Fillol 2024
Women's Epee

Special ranking

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 41 fencers)
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rank name and first name club rk V/M ind. HS

1 TENGESDAL Vilde BERGENS FK 1 1.000 17 30
2 HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM 1 1.000 13 30
2 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 1 1.000 13 30
4 ALBERTSON Pia FFF STOCKHOLM 1 1.000 11 30
5 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 1 1.000 10 30
6 JAWAID Marlena DIF STOCKHOLM 1 0.800 7 24
7 DE GROOTE Annica DIF STOCKHOLM 2 0.833 13 29
8 ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM 2 0.833 7 27
9 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 2 0.800 4 22

10 WESTERGÅRD Jannica DIF STOCKHOLM 2 0.667 10 27
11 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 2 0.667 10 26
11 OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO 2 0.667 10 26
13 RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM 3 0.667 10 27
14 LARSEN Sarah TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN 3 0.667 9 28
15 LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING 3 0.667 7 26
16 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF STOCKHOLM 3 0.667 6 28
17 GILDERNES Ada Sofie BERGENS FK 3 0.600 4 20
18 VON KOSS HELLEBØ Elsa NJÅRD FEKTING 3 0.500 4 26
19 FATULA Yuliia NJÅRD FEKTING 4 0.667 4 26
20 OSHAROVA Vlada BERGENS FK 4 0.500 5 25
21 CARLSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 4 0.500 1 23
22 OSHAROVA Kristina BERGENS FK 4 0.500 -1 24
23 GRUBAK Line Baun TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN 4 0.500 -4 19
24 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA 4 0.400 2 20
25 FRODLER Anna FFF STOCKHOLM 5 0.500 -1 24
25 LUNDBERG Sofia DIF STOCKHOLM 5 0.500 -1 24
27 BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM 5 0.333 -4 20
27 ERIKSSON Caroline DIF STOCKHOLM 5 0.333 -4 20
29 EKMAN HERLIN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 5 0.333 -9 18
30 SIEVERT Sofia FKC KARLSKRONA 5 0.200 -7 14
31 SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA 6 0.200 -10 13
32 FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM 6 0.167 -9 18
33 LIPPERT Neolie FFF STOCKHOLM 6 0.167 -9 17
34 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK STOCKHOLM 6 0.167 -11 18
35 VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM 6 0.167 -14 15
36 THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM 6 0.167 -17 12
37 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFF STOCKHOLM 7 0.167 -15 14
38 LYSYCH Uliana UCD DUBLIN 7 0.000 -12 18
39 PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong NJÅRD FEKTING 7 0.000 -13 17
40 EIRITZ Ingrid UF UPPSALA 7 0.000 -15 15
41 ROSCA Nicole UCD DUBLIN 7 0.000 -21 9
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Challenge Eugène Fillol 2024
Women's Epee

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    12:10    Piste 4
Referee: BARVESTAD Rickard  KFK KALMAR

V/M ind. HS rank
THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM  2  2  1  0  3  0 0.000 -22 8 7
KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFF STOCKHOLM  V  3  1  3  V  2 0.333 -7 19 5
RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 10 28 2
TENGESDAL Vilde BERGENS FK  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO  V  V  2  2  V V3 0.667 3 22 3
LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA  V  4  3  4  4  3 0.167 -5 23 6
LUNDBERG Sofia DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  3  2  2  V 0.500 4 22 4

Poule No 2    12:10    Piste 5
Referee: SVENSSON Mats  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
GRUBAK Line Baun TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN  4  3  0  V  V  V 0.500 -1 22 4
FRODLER Anna FFF STOCKHOLM  V  1  0  2  2  2 0.167 -17 12 7
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 12 28 1
LARSEN Sarah TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN  V  V  4  V  V  4 0.667 14 28 3
VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM  2  V  2  0  4  1 0.167 -13 14 6
LYSYCH Uliana UCD DUBLIN  3  V  1  4  V  4 0.333 -4 22 5
MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 28 2

Poule No 3    12:10    Piste 6
Referee: CELEBI Deniz  EGF

V/M ind. HS rank
HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM  2  4  4  V  2  V 0.333 -5 22 6
OSHAROVA Kristina BERGENS FK  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 7 28 1
LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING  V  4  V  V  1  V 0.667 2 25 3
BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM  V  4  2  3  V  V 0.500 -1 24 5
MIKULAK Sara ÄFK STOCKHOLM  3  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 7 27 2
WESTERGÅRD Jannica DIF STOCKHOLM  V  3  V  3  0  V 0.500 2 21 4
PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong NJÅRD FEKTING  4  3  3  3  4  1 0.000 -12 18 7

Poule No 4    12:10    Piste 7
Referee: SVENSSON Åsa  LÖFK LIDINGÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
ALBERTSON Pia FFF STOCKHOLM V4  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 12 26 2
ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM  3  V  3  4  V  4 0.333 0 24 5
LIPPERT Neolie FFF STOCKHOLM  3  4  1 V3  V  V 0.500 2 21 3
ERIKSSON Linnea FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V V3  V  V 1.000 18 28 1
ERIKSSON Caroline DIF STOCKHOLM  0  V  2  2  V  4 0.333 -5 18 6
EIRITZ Ingrid UF UPPSALA  1  1  0  0  3  1 0.000 -24 6 7
CARLSSON Emma KFK KALMAR  2  V  2  2  V  V 0.500 -3 21 4

Poule No 5    12:10    Piste 8
Referee: NYMAN Filip  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM  1  V  V  V  1  3 0.500 -4 20 5
WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ  V  V V3  3  1  4 0.500 1 21 3
ROSCA Nicole UCD DUBLIN  1  2  1  0  0  0 0.000 -26 4 7
ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM  4  2  V  4  3  4 0.167 -2 22 6
EKMAN HERLIN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM  4  V  V  V  1  2 0.500 0 22 4
GILDERNES Ada Sofie BERGENS FK  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 16 27 2
OSHAROVA Vlada BERGENS FK  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
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Challenge Eugène Fillol 2024
Women's Epee

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 6    12:10    Piste 9
Referee: RUNOLD Vendela  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
JAWAID Marlena DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
DE GROOTE Annica DIF STOCKHOLM  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 22 2
VON KOSS HELLEBØ Elsa NJÅRD FEKTING  3  1  V  V  V 0.600 5 19 3
SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA  0  1  0  4  V 0.200 -11 10 5
FATULA Yuliia NJÅRD FEKTING  3  4  3  V  V 0.400 -3 20 4
SIEVERT Sofia FKC KARLSKRONA  1  3  1  1  4 0.000 -15 10 6
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Challenge Eugène Fillol 2024
Women's Epee

Special ranking

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 41 fencers)
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rank name and first name club rk V/M ind. HS

1 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF STOCKHOLM 1 1.000 18 28 To Main tableau
2 TENGESDAL Vilde BERGENS FK 1 1.000 17 30 To Main tableau
3 JAWAID Marlena DIF STOCKHOLM 1 1.000 16 25 To Main tableau
4 OSHAROVA Vlada BERGENS FK 1 1.000 15 30 To Main tableau
5 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 1 0.833 12 28 To Main tableau
6 OSHAROVA Kristina BERGENS FK 1 0.833 7 28 To Main tableau
7 GILDERNES Ada Sofie BERGENS FK 2 0.833 16 27
8 ALBERTSON Pia FFF STOCKHOLM 2 0.833 12 26
9 RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM 2 0.833 10 28

10 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 2 0.833 9 28
11 DE GROOTE Annica DIF STOCKHOLM 2 0.800 8 22
12 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK STOCKHOLM 2 0.667 7 27
13 LARSEN Sarah TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN 3 0.667 14 28
14 OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO 3 0.667 3 22
15 LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING 3 0.667 2 25
16 VON KOSS HELLEBØ Elsa NJÅRD FEKTING 3 0.600 5 19
17 LIPPERT Neolie FFF STOCKHOLM 3 0.500 2 21
18 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 3 0.500 1 21
19 LUNDBERG Sofia DIF STOCKHOLM 4 0.500 4 22
20 WESTERGÅRD Jannica DIF STOCKHOLM 4 0.500 2 21
21 EKMAN HERLIN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 4 0.500 0 22
22 GRUBAK Line Baun TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN 4 0.500 -1 22
23 CARLSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 4 0.500 -3 21
24 FATULA Yuliia NJÅRD FEKTING 4 0.400 -3 20
25 BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM 5 0.500 -1 24
26 FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM 5 0.500 -4 20
27 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 5 0.333 0 24
28 LYSYCH Uliana UCD DUBLIN 5 0.333 -4 22
29 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFF STOCKHOLM 5 0.333 -7 19
30 SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA 5 0.200 -11 10
31 HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM 6 0.333 -5 22
32 ERIKSSON Caroline DIF STOCKHOLM 6 0.333 -5 18
33 ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM 6 0.167 -2 22
34 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA 6 0.167 -5 23
35 VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM 6 0.167 -13 14
36 SIEVERT Sofia FKC KARLSKRONA 6 0.000 -15 10
37 FRODLER Anna FFF STOCKHOLM 7 0.167 -17 12
38 PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong NJÅRD FEKTING 7 0.000 -12 18
39 THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM 7 0.000 -22 8
40 EIRITZ Ingrid UF UPPSALA 7 0.000 -24 6
41 ROSCA Nicole UCD DUBLIN 7 0.000 -26 4
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Challenge Eugène Fillol 2024
Women's Epee

Poules, round No 3

page 1/2

Poule No 1    14:35    Piste 4
Referee: CELEBI Deniz  EGF

V/M ind. HS rank
ERIKSSON Caroline DIF STOCKHOLM  V  4  0  2 0.250 -7 11 5
LUNDBERG Sofia DIF STOCKHOLM  3  2  4  V 0.250 -5 14 4
WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ  V  V  4  V 0.750 4 19 2
GILDERNES Ada Sofie BERGENS FK  V  V  V  4 0.750 6 19 1
HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM  V  4  4  V 0.500 2 18 3

Poule No 2    14:35    Piste 5
Referee: RUNOLD Vendela  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
LIPPERT Neolie FFF STOCKHOLM  3  V  4  4 0.250 -3 16 3
KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFF STOCKHOLM  V  4  3  3 0.250 -3 15 4
ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM  4  V  2  4 0.250 -4 15 5
ALBERTSON Pia FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  4 0.750 5 19 2
WESTERGÅRD Jannica DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V 1.000 5 20 1

Poule No 3    14:35    Piste 6
Referee: BARVESTAD Rickard  KFK KALMAR

V/M ind. HS rank
ROSCA Nicole UCD DUBLIN  V  2  1  1  2 0.200 -12 11 6
LYSYCH Uliana UCD DUBLIN  3  V  V  1  2 0.400 -6 16 5
EKMAN HERLIN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM  V  3  V  2  3 0.400 1 18 3
LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA  V  4  0  1  V 0.400 -5 15 4
RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
VON KOSS HELLEBØ Elsa NJÅRD FEKTING  V  V  V  4  4 0.600 6 23 2

Poule No 4    14:35    Piste 7
Referee: NYMAN Filip  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM  2  V  3  V  2 0.400 -5 17 4
ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 10 23 2
EIRITZ Ingrid UF UPPSALA  3  1  3  2  0 0.000 -16 9 6
MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA  V  2  V  V  4 0.600 4 21 3
GRUBAK Line Baun TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN  4  3  V  1  4 0.200 -5 17 5
LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1

Poule No 5    14:35    Piste 8
Referee: SVENSSON Åsa  LÖFK LIDINGÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM  2  3  1  1  2 0.000 -16 9 6
FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  3  2 0.600 1 20 3
CARLSSON Emma KFK KALMAR  V  3  V  1  4 0.400 -1 18 4
SIEVERT Sofia FKC KARLSKRONA  V  4  1  1  2 0.200 -8 13 5
OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 12 23 2
DE GROOTE Annica DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
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Challenge Eugène Fillol 2024
Women's Epee

Poules, round No 3

page 2/2

Poule No 6    14:35    Piste 9
Referee: SVENSSON Mats  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM  V  4  V  3  2 0.400 -4 19 4
FRODLER Anna FFF STOCKHOLM  4  1  4  V  2 0.200 -8 16 6
MIKULAK Sara ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  3  3 0.600 3 21 3
PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong NJÅRD FEKTING  4  V  3  2  4 0.200 -6 18 5
FATULA Yuliia NJÅRD FEKTING  V  4  V  V  4 0.600 5 23 2
LARSEN Sarah TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
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Challenge Eugène Fillol 2024
Women's Epee

Special ranking

Ranking of poules, round No 3 (ordered by ranking - 34 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club rk V/M ind. HS

1 RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM 1 1.000 16 25 To Main tableau
2 DE GROOTE Annica DIF STOCKHOLM 1 1.000 12 25 To Main tableau
2 LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING 1 1.000 12 25 To Main tableau
4 LARSEN Sarah TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN 1 1.000 10 25 To Main tableau
5 WESTERGÅRD Jannica DIF STOCKHOLM 1 1.000 5 20 To Main tableau
6 GILDERNES Ada Sofie BERGENS FK 1 0.750 6 19 To Main tableau
7 OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO 2 0.800 12 23
8 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 2 0.800 10 23
9 ALBERTSON Pia FFF STOCKHOLM 2 0.750 5 19

10 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 2 0.750 4 19
11 VON KOSS HELLEBØ Elsa NJÅRD FEKTING 2 0.600 6 23
12 FATULA Yuliia NJÅRD FEKTING 2 0.600 5 23
13 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 3 0.600 4 21
14 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK STOCKHOLM 3 0.600 3 21
15 FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM 3 0.600 1 20
16 HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM 3 0.500 2 18
17 EKMAN HERLIN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 3 0.400 1 18
18 LIPPERT Neolie FFF STOCKHOLM 3 0.250 -3 16
19 CARLSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 4 0.400 -1 18
20 BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM 4 0.400 -4 19
21 VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM 4 0.400 -5 17
22 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA 4 0.400 -5 15
23 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFF STOCKHOLM 4 0.250 -3 15
24 LUNDBERG Sofia DIF STOCKHOLM 4 0.250 -5 14
25 LYSYCH Uliana UCD DUBLIN 5 0.400 -6 16
26 ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM 5 0.250 -4 15
27 ERIKSSON Caroline DIF STOCKHOLM 5 0.250 -7 11
28 GRUBAK Line Baun TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN 5 0.200 -5 17
29 PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong NJÅRD FEKTING 5 0.200 -6 18
30 SIEVERT Sofia FKC KARLSKRONA 5 0.200 -8 13
31 FRODLER Anna FFF STOCKHOLM 6 0.200 -8 16
32 ROSCA Nicole UCD DUBLIN 6 0.200 -12 11
33 EIRITZ Ingrid UF UPPSALA 6 0.000 -16 9
33 THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM 6 0.000 -16 9
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Challenge Eugène Fillol 2024
Women's Epee

Poules, round No 4

page 1/1

Poule No 1    16:25    Piste 4
Referee: CELEBI Deniz  EGF

V/M ind. HS rank
EKMAN HERLIN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM  V  3  2  3 0.250 -5 13 5
ERIKSSON Caroline DIF STOCKHOLM  3  2  3  V 0.250 -4 13 4
HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  2  3 0.500 0 15 3
ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM  V V4  V  V 1.000 9 19 1
OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO  V  3  V  3 0.500 0 16 2

Poule No 2    16:25    Piste 5
Referee: BARVESTAD Rickard  KFK KALMAR

V/M ind. HS rank
FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM  3  V  V  4 0.500 1 17 4
LIPPERT Neolie FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  3  V 0.750 3 18 2
LYSYCH Uliana UCD DUBLIN  2  3  1  1 0.000 -13 7 5
ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM  4  V  V  V 0.750 7 19 1
GRUBAK Line Baun TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN  V  4  V  3 0.500 2 17 3

Poule No 3    16:25    Piste 6
Referee: SVENSSON Åsa  LÖFK LIDINGÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
CARLSSON Emma KFK KALMAR  4  2  V  V  2 0.400 1 18 4
LUNDBERG Sofia DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
ALBERTSON Pia FFF STOCKHOLM  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 5 21 3
EIRITZ Ingrid UF UPPSALA  2  1  3  4  3 0.000 -12 13 6
PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong NJÅRD FEKTING  0  2  1  V  4 0.200 -12 12 5
MIKULAK Sara ÄFK STOCKHOLM  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 5 22 2

Poule No 4    16:25    Piste 7
Referee: SVENSSON Mats  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  2  3  V 0.600 1 20 4
THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM  2  V  2  2  1 0.200 -12 12 5
KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFF STOCKHOLM  4  4  1  3  4 0.000 -9 16 6
MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA  V  V  V V4  V 1.000 14 24 1
SIEVERT Sofia FKC KARLSKRONA  V  V  V  3  3 0.600 4 21 2
WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ  3  V  V  2  V 0.600 2 20 3

Poule No 5    16:25    Piste 8
Referee: NYMAN Filip  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM  V  3  V  4  3 0.400 1 20 4
FRODLER Anna FFF STOCKHOLM  1  2  V  V  V 0.600 -1 18 3
VON KOSS HELLEBØ Elsa NJÅRD FEKTING  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
ROSCA Nicole UCD DUBLIN  3  1  0  4  4 0.000 -13 12 6
FATULA Yuliia NJÅRD FEKTING  V  4  4  V  V 0.600 1 23 2
LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA  V  4  4  V  4 0.400 0 22 5
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Challenge Eugène Fillol 2024
Women's Epee

Special ranking

Ranking of poules, round No 4 (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club rk V/M ind. HS

1 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1 1.000 14 24 To Main tableau
2 LUNDBERG Sofia DIF STOCKHOLM 1 1.000 13 25 To Main tableau
3 VON KOSS HELLEBØ Elsa NJÅRD FEKTING 1 1.000 12 25 To Main tableau
4 ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM 1 1.000 9 19 To Main tableau
5 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 1 0.750 7 19 To Main tableau
6 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK STOCKHOLM 2 0.800 5 22
7 LIPPERT Neolie FFF STOCKHOLM 2 0.750 3 18
8 SIEVERT Sofia FKC KARLSKRONA 2 0.600 4 21
9 FATULA Yuliia NJÅRD FEKTING 2 0.600 1 23

10 OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO 2 0.500 0 16
11 ALBERTSON Pia FFF STOCKHOLM 3 0.600 5 21
12 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 3 0.600 2 20
13 FRODLER Anna FFF STOCKHOLM 3 0.600 -1 18
14 GRUBAK Line Baun TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN 3 0.500 2 17
15 HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM 3 0.500 0 15
16 BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM 4 0.600 1 20
17 FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM 4 0.500 1 17
18 VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM 4 0.400 1 20
19 CARLSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 4 0.400 1 18
20 ERIKSSON Caroline DIF STOCKHOLM 4 0.250 -4 13
21 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA 5 0.400 0 22
22 EKMAN HERLIN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 5 0.250 -5 13
23 PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong NJÅRD FEKTING 5 0.200 -12 12
23 THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM 5 0.200 -12 12
25 LYSYCH Uliana UCD DUBLIN 5 0.000 -13 7
26 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFF STOCKHOLM 6 0.000 -9 16
27 EIRITZ Ingrid UF UPPSALA 6 0.000 -12 13
28 ROSCA Nicole UCD DUBLIN 6 0.000 -13 12
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Challenge Eugène Fillol 2024
Women's Epee

Special ranking

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 41 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS

1 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF STOCKHOLM exemption To Main tableau
2 TENGESDAL Vilde BERGENS FK exemption To Main tableau
3 JAWAID Marlena DIF STOCKHOLM exemption To Main tableau
4 OSHAROVA Vlada BERGENS FK exemption To Main tableau
5 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA exemption To Main tableau
6 OSHAROVA Kristina BERGENS FK exemption To Main tableau
7 RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM exemption To Main tableau
8 DE GROOTE Annica DIF STOCKHOLM exemption To Main tableau
8 LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING exemption To Main tableau

10 LARSEN Sarah TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN exemption To Main tableau
11 WESTERGÅRD Jannica DIF STOCKHOLM exemption To Main tableau
12 GILDERNES Ada Sofie BERGENS FK exemption To Main tableau
13 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA exemption To Main tableau
14 LUNDBERG Sofia DIF STOCKHOLM exemption To Main tableau
15 VON KOSS HELLEBØ Elsa NJÅRD FEKTING exemption To Main tableau
16 ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM exemption To Main tableau
17 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM exemption To Main tableau
18 ALBERTSON Pia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.733 22 66 To Prel tableau
19 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.688 15 70 To Prel tableau
20 OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO 0.667 15 61 To Prel tableau
21 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 0.600 7 60 To Prel tableau
22 FATULA Yuliia NJÅRD FEKTING 0.533 3 66 To Prel tableau
23 FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM 0.533 -2 57 To Prel tableau
24 LIPPERT Neolie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 55 To Prel tableau
25 BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -4 63 To Prel tableau
26 CARLSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.438 -3 57 To Prel tableau
27 HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM 0.429 -3 55 To Prel tableau
28 GRUBAK Line Baun TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN 0.400 -4 56 To Prel tableau
29 EKMAN HERLIN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 53 To Prel tableau
30 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.313 -10 60 To Prel tableau
31 VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM 0.313 -17 51 To Prel tableau
32 FRODLER Anna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.313 -26 46 Eliminated
33 ERIKSSON Caroline DIF STOCKHOLM 0.286 -16 42 Eliminated
34 SIEVERT Sofia FKC KARLSKRONA 0.267 -19 44 Eliminated
35 LYSYCH Uliana UCD DUBLIN 0.267 -23 45 Eliminated
36 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -19 50 Eliminated
37 PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong NJÅRD FEKTING 0.125 -30 48 Eliminated
38 THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM 0.063 -50 29 Eliminated
39 ROSCA Nicole UCD DUBLIN 0.063 -51 27 Eliminated
40 EIRITZ Ingrid UF UPPSALA 0.000 -52 28 Eliminated
41 SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA Abandoned
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Challenge Eugène Fillol 2024 Women page 1/1

1 ALBERTSON Pia FFF STOCKHOLM

Prel tableau of 14

14 VESTIN Matilda FFF STOCKHOLM 15/11

5 FATULA Yuliia NJÅRD FEKTING

10 HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM 15/13

11 GRUBAK Line Baun TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN

4 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 15/13

3 OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO

12 EKMAN HERLIN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 15/4

9 CARLSSON Emma KFK KALMAR

6 FALLDE Alba FFF STOCKHOLM 15/10

7 LIPPERT Neolie FFF STOCKHOLM

8 BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM 15/14

13 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA

2 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK STOCKHOLM 15/3

ALBERTSON Pia

HOMMIK Mira

WESTMAN Elda

OLSSON Liv

CARLSSON Emma

BROLIN Moa
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Challenge Eugène Fillol 2024
Women's Epee

Initial ranking for the tableau phase (ordered by ranking - 24 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club

1 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF STOCKHOLM Poule winner round 2
2 TENGESDAL Vilde BERGENS FK Poule winner round 2
3 JAWAID Marlena DIF STOCKHOLM Poule winner round 2
4 OSHAROVA Vlada BERGENS FK Poule winner round 2
5 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA Poule winner round 2
6 OSHAROVA Kristina BERGENS FK Poule winner round 2
7 RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM Poule winner round 3
8 DE GROOTE Annica DIF STOCKHOLM Poule winner round 3
8 LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING Poule winner round 3

10 LARSEN Sarah TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN Poule winner round 3
11 WESTERGÅRD Jannica DIF STOCKHOLM Poule winner round 3
12 GILDERNES Ada Sofie BERGENS FK Poule winner round 3
13 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA Poule winner round 4
14 LUNDBERG Sofia DIF STOCKHOLM Poule winner round 4
15 VON KOSS HELLEBØ Elsa NJÅRD FEKTING Poule winner round 4
16 ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM Poule winner round 4
17 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM Poule winner round 4
18 ALBERTSON Pia FFF STOCKHOLM From preliminary tableau
19 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK STOCKHOLM From preliminary tableau
20 OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO From preliminary tableau
21 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ From preliminary tableau
22 BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM From preliminary tableau
23 CARLSSON Emma KFK KALMAR From preliminary tableau
24 HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM From preliminary tableau
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Challenge Eugène Fillol 2024 Women page 1/1

1 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF STOCKHOLM

Main tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM

16 ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM 15/8

9 DE GROOTE Annica DIF STOCKHOLM

24 HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM 15/14

25 ---------

8 LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING

5 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA

28 ---------

21 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ

12 GILDERNES Ada Sofie BERGENS FK 15/5

13 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA

20 OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO 15/13

29 ---------

4 OSHAROVA Vlada BERGENS FK

3 JAWAID Marlena DIF STOCKHOLM

30 ---------

19 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK STOCKHOLM

14 LUNDBERG Sofia DIF STOCKHOLM 15/14

11 WESTERGÅRD Jannica DIF STOCKHOLM

22 BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM 15/8

27 ---------

6 OSHAROVA Kristina BERGENS FK

7 RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM

26 ---------

23 CARLSSON Emma KFK KALMAR

10 LARSEN Sarah TREKANTEN KØBENH 15/13

15 VON KOSS HELLEBØ Elsa NJÅRD FEKTING

18 ALBERTSON Pia FFF STOCKHOLM 15/10

31 ---------

2 TENGESDAL Vilde BERGENS FK

ERIKSSON Linnea

Main tableau of 16

ENGDAHL Sophie
15/14

HOMMIK Mira

LEHRMAN Cecilia
15/11

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla

GILDERNES Ada Sofie
15/11

OLSSON Liv

OSHAROVA Vlada
15/12

JAWAID Marlena

MIKULAK Sara
15/14

BROLIN Moa

OSHAROVA Kristina
15/14

RENDA Eden Rose

CARLSSON Emma
15/11

ALBERTSON Pia

TENGESDAL Vilde
12/10

ENGDAHL Sophie

Main tableau of 8

HOMMIK Mira

15/11

GILDERNES Ada Sofie

OLSSON Liv

15/10

JAWAID Marlena

BROLIN Moa

15/3

RENDA Eden Rose

TENGESDAL Vilde

15/7

ENGDAHL Sophie

OLSSON Liv

JAWAID Marlena

TENGESDAL Vilde
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Challenge Eugène Fillol 2024 Women page 1/1

1 ---------

Repêchage 32:16

16 ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM

9 DE GROOTE Annica DIF STOCKHOLM

8 ---------

5 ---------

12 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ

13 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA

4 ---------

3 ---------

14 LUNDBERG Sofia DIF STOCKHOLM

11 WESTERGÅRD Jannica DIF STOCKHOLM

6 ---------

7 ---------

10 LARSEN Sarah TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN

15 VON KOSS HELLEBØ Elsa NJÅRD FEKTING

2 ---------

ANDERSSON Sophia

DE GROOTE Annica

WESTMAN Elda

MAANINKA Moa

LUNDBERG Sofia

WESTERGÅRD Jannica

LARSEN Sarah

VON KOSS HELLEBØ Elsa
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Challenge Eugène Fillol 2024 Women page 1/1

1 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF STOCKHOLM

Repêchage 16:16

16 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 15/12

9 DE GROOTE Annica DIF STOCKHOLM

8 CARLSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 15/4

5 LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING

12 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 15/13

13 LUNDBERG Sofia DIF STOCKHOLM

4 OSHAROVA Kristina BERGENS FK 15/8

3 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA

14 VON KOSS HELLEBØ Elsa NJÅRD FEKTING 15/4

11 WESTERGÅRD Jannica DIF STOCKHOLM

6 ALBERTSON Pia FFF STOCKHOLM 10/9

7 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK STOCKHOLM

10 LARSEN Sarah TREKANTEN KØBENHAVN 15/13

15 ANDERSSON Sophia FFF STOCKHOLM

2 OSHAROVA Vlada BERGENS FK 15/14

ERIKSSON Linnea

Repêchage 16:8

DE GROOTE Annica

15/14

MAANINKA Moa

LUNDBERG Sofia

15/8

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla

ALBERTSON Pia

15/13

MIKULAK Sara

OSHAROVA Vlada

15/11

ERIKSSON Linnea

MAANINKA Moa

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla

MIKULAK Sara
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Challenge Eugène Fillol 2024 Women page 1/1

1 RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM

Repêchage 8:8

8 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK STOCKHOLM 15/8

5 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF STOCKHOLM

4 HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM 15/12

3 BROLIN Moa FFF STOCKHOLM

6 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 15/7

7 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA

2 GILDERNES Ada Sofie BERGENS FK 15/13

MIKULAK Sara

HOMMIK Mira

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla

MAANINKA Moa
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Challenge Eugène Fillol 2024 Women page 1/1

1 TENGESDAL Vilde BERGENS FK

Quarter finals

8 MIKULAK Sara ÄFK STOCKHOLM 15/6

5 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA

4 OLSSON Liv WFF ÖREBRO 15/14

3 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM

6 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 15/14

7 HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM

2 JAWAID Marlena DIF STOCKHOLM 15/10

TENGESDAL Vilde

Semi-finals

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla

15/14

ENGDAHL Sophie

JAWAID Marlena

15/12

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla

Final

ENGDAHL Sophie

15/8
ENGDAHL Sophie
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